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RESULTADOS	
FERIA	ESTATAL	DE	LEÓN	2020	

	
	
	

Juez:	NIKKI	LONGACRE																																																					ENERO	17	
	
	
	

HEMBRAS	NACIDAS	EN	EL	2019	(AÑALES)	
1°	PRODUCTO	DE	RA	MY	LADY	CHICHI	 	 FELIPE	DE	JESÚS	PACHECO				
2°	PRODUCTO	DE	JMK	MISSUPERSTITIOUS	 	 FERMÍN	COBO		
3°	PRODUCTO	FEARED	AND	ELUSIVE		 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	

	
	

HEMBRAS	NACIDAS	EN	EL	2018	(DOSAÑERAS)	
1°	RA	MISS	HONEY	 	 	 	 	 FERMÍN	COBO				
2°	PRODUCTO	DE	RV	KIDDIN	STYLE	LADY		 	 FERMÍN	COBO				
3°	RA	BUCKY	FEARED		 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	
4°	A	BUCKY	DIVA	 	 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	
5°	FC	CANDELA	 	 	 	 	 FERMÍN	COBO				
	
	

HEMBRAS	NACIDAS	EN	EL	2017	(TRESAÑERAS)	
1°	RM	JANEYS		 	 	 	 	 MARIO	RODRÍGUEZ	
	
	

HEMBRAS	NACIDAS	EN	EL	2016	Y	MAYORES	(ADULTAS)	
1°	RA	MY	LADY	CHICHI		 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	
2°	LWR	DELITEFULLY	COOL	 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	
3°	TNR	CALL	ME	MARILYN	 	 	 	 SERGIO	MARTÍN	CASTELLANOS	
4°	ER	SHESCUTENKNOWSIT	 	 	 	 FERMÍN	COBO	
5°	IMA	SECRET	STAR	 	 	 	 	 SERGIO	MARTÍN	CASTELLANOS	
6°	RA	SIERRA	STAR	 	 	 	 	 FELIPE	DE	JESÚS	PACHECO	
	

YEGUA	DE	CRÍA	
1°	TOP	TINA	TWO	 		 	 	 	 MARIO	RODRÍGUEZ	
2°	RPL	THE	ONE	TO	TOUCH	 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	
3°	MY	LADY	KECHI	 	 	 	 	 FELIPE	DE	JESÚS	PACHECO	
	
	
	

GRAN	CAMPEONA:	RM	JANEYS	
	

	

CAMPEONA	RESERVADA:	RA	MY	LADY	CHICHI	
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MACHOS	CASTRADO	NACIDOS	EN	EL	2015	Y	MAYORES	(ADULTOS)	

1°	RAISE	YOUR	WEAPONS		 	 	 	 	FERMÍN	COBO	
	
	
	
	

MACHOS	NACIDOS	EN	EL	2019	(AÑALES)	
1°	RA	EL	ANITAS	TEQUILA	 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	
2°	VALENTINO	GARAVANI	 	 	 	 FERMÍN	COBO	

	
	

MACHOS	NACIDOS	EN	EL	2018	(DOSAÑEROS)	
1°	RA	MAN	ON	TOP	 	 	 	 	 FELIPE	DE	JESÚS	PACHECO	

	
	

MACHOS	NACIDOS	EN	EL	2017	(TRESAÑEROS)	
1°	LWR	MISTER	LUCKY	 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	
2°	FINAL	CHEERS	 	 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	
	
	

MACHOS	NACIDOS	EN	EL	2016	Y	MAYORES	(ADULTOS)	
1°	BPF	CLASSY	KID	 	 	 	 	 SERGIO	MARTÍN	CASTELLANOS	
2°	IEM	AMAZIN		 	 	 	 	 FERMIN	COBO	
3°	CLASIFIED	TOP	SECRET																																														SERGIO	MARTÍN	CASTELLANOS	
4°	RADIANT	DESIGN	 	 	 	 	 FERMÍN	COBO	
5°	RN	BABY	FANCY																																																										MARIO	RODRÍGUEZ		
6°	SACREDS	NOBLE	SECRET																																											ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
GRAN	CAMPEÓN:	BPF	CLASSY	KID	

	
CAMPEÓN	RESERVADO:	FINAL	CHEERS	
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HEMBRAS	MEXICANAS	NACIDAS	EN	EL	2019	(AÑALES)	
1°	PRODUCTO	DE	RA	MY	LADY	CHICHI	 	 FELIPE	DE	JESÚS	PACHECO				
2°	PRODUCTO	DE	JMK	MISSUPERSTITIOUS	 	 FERMÍN	COBO		
3°	PRODUCTO	FEARED	AND	ELUSIVE		 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	

	
HEMBRAS	MEXICANAS	NACIDAS	EN	EL	2018	(DOSAÑERAS)	

1°	RA	MISS	HONEY	 	 	 	 	 FERMÍN	COBO				
2°	PRODUCTO	DE	RV	KIDDIN	STYLE	LADY		 	 FERMÍN	COBO				
3°	RA	BUCKY	FEARED																																																					ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS	
	

HEMBRAS	MEXICANAS	NACIDAS	EN	EL	2017	(TRESAÑERAS)	
1°	RM	JANEYS		 	 	 	 	 MARIO	RODRÍGUEZ				
	

HEMBRAS	MEXICANAS	NACIDAS	EN	EL	2016	Y	MAYORES	(ADULTAS)	
1°	RA	MY	LADY	CHICHI		 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	
1°	RA	SIERRA	STAR	 	 	 	 	 FELIPE	DE	JESÚS	PACHECO				
	

GRAN	CAMPEONA	MEXICANA:	RM	JANEYS	
	

	
CAMPEONA	MEXICANA	RESERVADA:	RA	MY	LADY	CHICHI	

	
	
	

MACHOS	MEXICANOS	NACIDOS	EN	EL	2019	(AÑALES)	
1°	RA	EL	ANITAS	TEQUILA	 	 	 	 ANTONIO	LOBETO	TAMÉS		

	
MACHOS	MEXICANOS	NACIDOS	EN	EL	2018	(DOSAÑEROS)	

1°	RA	MAN	ON	TOP	 	 	 	 	 FELIPE	DE	JESÚS	PACHECO	
	

MACHOS	MEXICANOS	NACIDOS	EN	EL	2016	Y	MAYORES	(ADULTOS)	
1°	RN	BABY	FANCY		 	 	 	 	 MARIO	RODRÍGUEZ	

	
GRAN	CAMPEÓN	MEXICANO:	RN	BABY	FANCY	

	
CAMPEÓN	MEXICANO	RESERVADO:	RA	MAN	ON	TOP	

	
	
	
	

MEJOR	EJEMPLAR	DE	LA	FERIA	ESTATAL	LEÓN	2020:	BPF	CLASSY	KID	


